3/7/2019

=

Tracking, Track Parcels, Packages, Shipments | DHL Express Tracking

E

Track DHL Express Shipments

Here’s the fastest way to check the status of your shipment. No need to call Customer Service — our online results give you real-time, detailed
progress as your shipment speeds through the DHL network.

Result Summary

Waybill: 6293511825

Delivery attempted; recipient not home

Sign up for shipment notifications

Thursday, March 07, 2019

24
23
22

21

Delivery attempted; recipient not home
With delivery courier

Arrived at Delivery Facility in TAMPICO -
MEXICO

Customs status updated

Wednesday, March 06, 2019

20
19
18

17
16
15

14

13
12

Departed Facility in MONTERREY - MEXICO
Processed at MONTERREY - MEXICO

Clearance processing complete at
MONTERREY - MEXICO

Customs status updated

Clearance event

Processed for clearance at MONTERREY -
MEXICO

Arrived at Sort Facility MONTERREY -
MEXICO

Departed Facility in CINCINNATI HUB - USA

Processed at CINCINNATI HUB - USA

Tuesday, March 05, 2019

1

10

Clearance processing complete at
CINCINNATI HUB - USA

Departed Facility in MIAMI GATEWAY - USA
Transferred through MIAMI GATEWAY - USA

Customs status updated

Departed Facility in PANAMA CITY - PANAMA
Processed at PANAMA CITY - PANAMA

Arrived at Sort Facility PANAMA CITY -
PANAMA

Monday, March 04, 2019

English

Thursday, March 07, 2019 at 10:41
Origin Service Area:

BOGOTA - BOGOTA, DC - COLOMBIA
Destination Service Area:

TAMPICO - CIUDAD MADERO - MEXICO

Location

TAMPICO - MEXICO
TAMPICO - MEXICO
TAMPICO - MEXICO

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA
Location

MONTERREY - MEXICO
MONTERREY - MEXICO
MONTERREY - MEXICO

MONTERREY - MEXICO
MONTERREY - MEXICO
MONTERREY - MEXICO

MONTERREY - MEXICO

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA
CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA

Location

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA

MIAMI GATEWAY, FL - USA
MIAMI GATEWAY, FL - USA

CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA
PANAMA CITY - PANAMA

PANAMA CITY - PANAMA
PANAMA CITY - PANAMA

Location

http://www.dhl.com/content/g0/en/express/tracking.shtml?AWB=6293511825&brand=DHL

Contact Center

Time
10:41
10:10
09:31

00:38
Time
23:04
19:53
16:30

16:30
16:08

10:34

09:01

05:33
01:42
Time

23:56

12:30
06:40
04:20
03:06
00:48

00:25

Time

Country/Region Profile

1 Piece

Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

1 Piece

Piece
1 Piece
1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece
Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece
1 Piece

1 Piece

Piece

172


http://www.dhl.com/en.html
http://www.dhl.com/en/contact_center.html
http://www.dhl.com/en/country_profile.html
https://proview.dhl.com/proview/adhocnotify?id=Pbft2TRFIt5adV3Dzb2PzRj7miVf7XvNijm60OaJOiI%3D&appuid=fJ0ko7d3%2F3IaDxG8UX0SbQ%3D%3D&locale=en_G0&token=mMycfvAUNPlDd7OlezxrN7A0V4qA124LF2O22zX5298%3D
http://www.dhl.com.co/en/country_profile.html
http://www.dhl.com.mx/en/country_profile.html
http://www.dhl.com/en/legal.html#privacy

3/7/2019 Tracking, Track Parcels, Packages, Shipments | DHL Express Tracking

2 Arrived at Sort Facility BOGOTA - COLOMBIA BOGOTA - COLOMBIA 19:02 1 Piece
1 Shipment picked up BOGOTA - COLOMBIA 16:32 1 Piece

If you would prefer to speak to someone personally about the location of your shipment, please contact DHL Express Customer Service.

Terms & Conditions
Tracking FAQs

Deutsche Post DHL Group

http://www.dhl.com/content/g0/en/express/tracking.shtml? AWB=6293511825&brand=DHL 2/2


http://www.dhl.com/en/contact_center/contact_express.html
http://www.dpdhl.com/
http://www.dhl.com/en/legal.html#privacy

