We use cookies on our website. Cookies are used to improve the functionality and use of our internet site, as well as for analytic and adve cookies, how we use them and how to change your cookie settings find out more here. By continuing to use this site without changing you cookies.



**English** 

**Contact Center** 

Country/Region Profile

## Track DHL Express Shipments

Here's the fastest way to check the status of your shipment. No need to call Customer Service – our online results give you real-time, detailed progress as your shipment speeds through the DHL network.

## **Result Summary**

Waybill: 6293511825

Delivery attempted; recipient not home

Sign up for shipment notifications

Thursday, March 07, 2019 at 10:41

Origin Service Area:

BOGOTA - BOGOTA, DC - COLOMBIA

**Destination Service Area:** 

TAMPICO - CIUDAD MADERO - MEXICO

1 Piece

Thursday, March 07, 2019		Location	Time	Piece
24	Delivery attempted; recipient not home	TAMPICO - MEXICO	10:41	1 Piece
23	With delivery courier	TAMPICO - MEXICO	10:10	1 Piece
22	Arrived at Delivery Facility in TAMPICO - MEXICO	TAMPICO - MEXICO	09:31	1 Piece
21	Customs status updated	CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA	00:38	
Wednesday, March 06, 2019		Location	Time	Piece
20	Departed Facility in MONTERREY - MEXICO	MONTERREY - MEXICO	23:04	1 Piece
19	Processed at MONTERREY - MEXICO	MONTERREY - MEXICO	19:53	1 Piece
18	Clearance processing complete at MONTERREY - MEXICO	MONTERREY - MEXICO	16:30	1 Piece
17	Customs status updated	MONTERREY - MEXICO	16:30	
16	Clearance event	MONTERREY - MEXICO	16:08	1 Piece
15	Processed for clearance at MONTERREY - MEXICO	MONTERREY - MEXICO	10:34	1 Piece
14	Arrived at Sort Facility MONTERREY - MEXICO	MONTERREY - MEXICO	09:01	1 Piece
13	Departed Facility in CINCINNATI HUB - USA	CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA	05:33	1 Piece
12	Processed at CINCINNATI HUB - USA	CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA	01:42	1 Piece
Tuesday, March 05, 2019		Location	Time	Piece
11	Clearance processing complete at CINCINNATI HUB - USA	CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA	23:56	1 Piece
10	Departed Facility in MIAMI GATEWAY - USA	MIAMI GATEWAY, FL - USA	12:30	1 Piece
9	Transferred through MIAMI GATEWAY - USA	MIAMI GATEWAY, FL - USA	06:40	1 Piece
8	Customs status updated	CINCINNATI HUB, OH - USA	04:20	
7	Departed Facility in PANAMA CITY - PANAMA	PANAMA CITY - PANAMA	03:06	1 Piece
6	Processed at PANAMA CITY - PANAMA	PANAMA CITY - PANAMA	00:48	1 Piece
5	Arrived at Sort Facility PANAMA CITY - PANAMA	PANAMA CITY - PANAMA	00:25	1 Piece
Monday, March 04, 2019		Location	Time	Piece

We use cookies on our website. Cookies are used to improve the functionality and use of our internet site, as well as for analytic and adve cookies, how we use them and how to change your cookie settings find out more here. By continuing to use this site without changing you cookies.

2	Arrived at Sort Facility BOGOTA - COLOMBIA	BOGOTA - COLOMBIA	19:02	1 Piece
1	Shipment picked up	BOGOTA - COLOMBIA	16:32	1 Piece

If you would prefer to speak to someone personally about the location of your shipment, please contact DHL Express Customer Service.

Terms & Conditions
Tracking FAQs

**Deutsche Post DHL Group**